PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
5.7KVA / 180A DIESEL WELDER
GENERATOR
JEFGENDIEWEL180
 • 180Amp DC Welding Output
 • Engine: MacGen 10HP Diesel 3600rpm
 • Max. Output: 5.7kVA / 4.6kW
 • Rated Output: 4.2kW @ 230V / 1.8kW @ 110V
 • AC output: 1x230V 32A / 1x110V 32A (Sockets)
 • DC output: 12V / 8.3A
 • Weld Range: 2.5 / 3.2 / 4.0mm electrode
 • LCD digital display: Shows voltage, frequency & hour
 • Meter
 • AVR & Electric start
 • 11.5 litre tank
 • Dry weight: 110kg
 • Dimensions: 730 x 500 x 630mm
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES:
JEFFERSON WELDING RODS
JEFWR2.5-2.5KG
JEFWR3.2-2.5KG
JEFWR4.0-2.5KG
JEFFERSON AUTOMATIC WELDING &
GRINDING HELMET
JEFWELHT4G
16” Welding Gaunlets
JEFGLWG-16BP
COMPLETE WITH EARTH
LEAD & ARC CABLE